
Council Presentation
June 20, 2017

Williams Drive Phase 3
from Staples Street to Airline Road

1



2

Project Location



3

Change Order Summary

• Change Order No. 4 - AT&T Conflict Resolution

• Time and Material Cost $58,040.75

• Idle Equipment Cost $66,231.76

• Box Coring - $41,818.74


